Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Offic
	ORM COVER SHEET
PATENT	S ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Paul C. Manz Fernando J. Maymi	Name: The United States of America as represented by the
,	Internal Address: United States of America
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address:
Execution Date(s) 07/17/2006 and 08/09/2006	·
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Washington
Joint Research Agreement	State: DC
Government Interest Assignment	Country: U.S.A. Zip:20310
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No
4. Application or patent number(s): This A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
11/489,802	D. 1 dione 140.(5)
	· .
Additional numbers at	tached?Yes _✓ No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name:U.S. Army C-E LCMC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address; ATTN: AMSEL-LG-L	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	Enclosed
oneer Address.	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Fort Monmouth	8. Payment information
State: NJ Zip:07703-5010	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number:732 532-3187	Expiration Date
Fax Number: 732 389-3396	b. Deposit Account Number 19-2201
Email Address: ursula.bukl@us.army.mil	Authorized User Name <u>U.S. Army</u>
9. Signature: \(\lambda_0 \in \mathbb{l} \cap \mathbb{B} \cdot \mathbb{B}	
Signature	25 August 2006 Date
Ursula Buki	Total number of pages including cover 3
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 018176 FRAME: 0855

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is OTJAG SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR TACTICAL DISTRIBUTED EVENT WARNING Title of invention: NOTIFICATION FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTITIES, AND COMPUTER PROGRAM PROD THEREF Inventor(s) Paul C. Manz and Fernando J. Maymi *Application Serial No.: 11/489,802 *Date Oath Executed: 12 & 17 July 2006 *Filing Date: 19 July 2006 (*Data not known at execution may be added for better identification.)	UCT
Title of Invention: NOTIFICATION FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTITIES, AND COMPUTER PROGRAM PROD THEREF Inventor(s) Paul C. Manz and Fernando J. Maymi *Application Serial No.: 11/489,802 *Date Oath Executed: 12 & 17 July 2006 *Filing Date: 19 July 2006	<u>U</u> CI 'OR - -
Title of Invention: NOTIFICATION FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTITIES, AND COMPUTER PROGRAM PROD THEREF Inventor(s) Paul C. Manz and Fernando J. Maymi *Application Serial No.: 11/489,802 *Date Oath Executed: 12 & 17 July 2006 *Filing Date: 19 July 2006	<u>U</u> CT OR - -
*Application Serial No.: 11/489,802 *Date Oath Executed: 12 & 17 July 2006 *Filing Date: 19 July 2006	- -
*Date Oath Executed: 12 & 17 July 2006 *Filing Date: 19 July 2006	_
*Date Oath Executed: 12 & 17 July 2006 *Filing Date: 19 July 2006	
(*Data not known at execution may be added for better identification.)	_
i (We), the undersigned inventor(s), in consideration of the rights of the Government of the United States acquired by virture of the circumstances under which the above-entitled invention was made, hereby:	
1. Assign to the United States, as represented by the Secretary of the Army, the entire right, title and interest	
throughout the world in and to the above entitled invention and application for patent and all Letters Patent issuing	
thereon, and any continuation, continuation-in-part, or division of said application and to any reissue or extension of said Letter Patent.	
A Asses to provide any first as intermedian within my farm) beautades and to expect to any first as decreases	: '
Agree to provide any further information within my (our) knowledge and to execute any further documents necessary to the prosecution of patent applications on the invention, the prosecution and settlement of interferences and	
recording of title to patent applications and patents issuing thereon.	
Signature of Inventor: (First name) (Middle Initial) (Last name)	
(First name) (Middle initial) (Last name) U.S. Army, PM, Ground Combat C2	
Duty Address: Fort Monmouth Monmouth County New Jersey 07703-5010	
(Locality) (County) (State)	_
Date: 9 Αυζ ο 6 Typed Name of Inventor: Paul C. Manz	_
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
State of: New Jersey)	
County of: Monmouth	
On the above date Paul C. Manz known to me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument duly appeared before me and acknowledged to me that the same as his own fre act and deed.	:e
11 1 R.b.	
(SEAL) (Signature of notery public)	_
(SEAL) (Signature of notary public) Ursula Buki	
E (POSING FASTE)	
Notary Public of New Jersey My Commission Expires May 16, 2010	

DA FORM 2874-R, APR 93

REPLACES DA FORM 2874-R. MAR 74, WHICH IS OBSOLETE.

Page 1 of 2

Pages

SUPPLEMENTAL SIGNATURE SHEET DOCKET NO.; For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is OTJAG CECOM 5532 Use this form with DA Forms 2873-R and 2874-R when additional signature blocks are needed.				
Paul C. Manz			·	
Fernando J. Maymi	**	3. FILING DATE 19 July 2006		
TILE OF INVENTION SYSTEM AND METHOD I	ZOD ምልሮሞTCAT			
NOTIFICATION FOR INDIVIDUAL ENTI	TIES, AND C	OMPUTER PROGRAM PRODUCT THER	EFOR	
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:	*			
(First name)	(Middle	initial) (Lest name)		
DUTY ADDRESS: United States Milit	ery Academy	, West Point, NY 10996		
DATE SIGNED: 17 JUL 66	INVENTOR'S TYPE	NAME: Fernando J. Maymi		
• • •		• • •		
*				
STATE OF NEW YORK	!			
COUNTY OF Orange) 88.			
Country VIVICE	•			
On the above date Fernando J. Ma	armi	known to me to be the individual described in a	and wh	
executed the foregoing instrument duly appeared be	fors me and acknow	wiedged to me that he executed the same as hi	e own	
free act and deed.				
	. <i>Î</i>	10 16		
SANDRA E. LUNDQUIST		L. E XuV		
NOTARERUBLIC, STATE OF NEW YORK		(Signature of notary public)		
Registration No. 01LU6147369				
Qualified in Orange County		Slaulacio		
Commission Expires May 30, 20 <u>10</u>	My Commiss	ion expires on		
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR:				
SIGNATURE OF INVERTOR:	(Midd	He initial) (Last name)		
DUTY ADDRESS				
DATE SIGNED:	INVENTOR'S TYP	PED NAME:		
DATE SIGNES!				
• • •		•••		
STATE OF	>	<i>/</i> .		
COUNTY OF	1997			
COUNTY OF				
	/ `	known to me to be the individual described in	and v	
On the shave date executed the foregoing instrument duly appeared b	r lefore me and action	I we come to me that he executed the same as	his ow	
free set and deed.	TIME IN SHIP PURIS			
(SEALL				
		(Signature of natury public)		
	My Commis	esion expires on	_	

PATENT

REEL: 018176 FRAME: 0857